
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

6 

5 

7 

8 

1 

9 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
3 

31 
49 

979 
18 
11 
84 
17 
39 
89 
97 
92 
71 
85 
25 
16 

25A 
80 

8 
66 
72 

587 
51 
42 
46 

Name 
Sam Lecomte 
Seth Higgins 
Kevin Ford 
Michael Saxe 
David Fershtand 
Joe Robau 
Jim Sandberg 
Herb Hilton 
Jay Zittrer 
Greg Reynolds 
George Kopecky 
Roger Williams 
John Scott 
James Sharp 
Mike Briggs 
Justin Couture 
Marty Baker 
Paul Haggar 
Ken Thomas 
Steve Steers 
Tracey Robinson 

Bjorn Dischington 
Dan Ruehs 
John Fudge 
Ross Mussina 

Class 
AS 

FIA 

AS 

FIA 

AS 

BP 

AP 

AS 

FIA 

BP 

FIA 

AS 

AP 

AS 

FIA 

AS 

AS 

ASR 

AS 

CM 

AS 

FIA 

BP 

FIA 

AS 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
13 
10 

9 
5 

Diff 

2.555 
33.267 
39.100 
41.742 
41.788 
52.444 

1:15.063 
1:17.284 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Color 
Red 
Blue 
S u n o co  B lu e  
Orange 
Blue 
White 
Red 
Yellow 
Silver 
W h i t e  ( B l u e  S t r i p e s )  
Black 
Orange 
White 
Y e l lo w  /  B l a c k  
White 
W h i t e  W / B l a c k  H o o d  
Orange 
G r e e n  /  Ye l l o w  
White 
Blue 
Red/White 

G u l f  B lu e /  O r a n g e  
White 
B l a c k  ( B l u e / R e d  S t r i p e s )  
G old/B lack 

Total Tm 
20:48.246 
20:50.801 
21:21.513 
21:27.346 
21:29.988 
21:30.034 
21:40.690 
22:03.309 
22:05.530 
20:48.260 
21:06.183 
21:09.944 
21:11.352 
21:12.506 
21:29.721 
21:04.010 
21:15.078 

21:44.325 
7:51.750 

3.532 

Best Tm 
1:16.655 
1:16.815 
1:16.816 
1:18.261 
1:18.328 
1:18.668 
1:17.801 
1:20.817 
1:20.987 
1:20.903 
1:18.052 
1:21.930 
1:22.270 
1:19.901 
1:22.516 
1:29.893 
1:33.987 

1:37.782 
1:27.746 

N a t / S t a te  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  
Texas 
Texas 
A r k a n s a s  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  
Texas 

Sponsor M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Camero 
911 Rsr 
Camaro 
9 1 1  C a r r e r a  R s  
Mustang 
Corvette 
Corvette 
Mustang 
914/6 Gt 
Gt350 
Rsr 
Camaro 
Corvette 
Camaro 
911 
Mustang 
Javelin 
B23 
Boss 302 

Dart 

911 
Corvette 
Csl 3.0 
Mustang 

Make 
Chevrolet 
Porsche 
Chevy 
Porsche 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Porsche 
Shelby  M ustang 
Porsche 
Chev 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Porsche 
Ford 
Amc 
Chevron 
Mustang 
Echidna 
Dodge 

Porsche 
Chevrolet 
Bmw 
Ford 

Year 

1973 
1969 
1974 
1968 
1964 
1969 
1967 
1970 
1967 
1973 
1968 
1971 
1971 
1973 
1966 
1970 
1973 
1969 
1958 
1966 

1974 
1959 
1971 
1965 

H om etow n 

Lewisville 
Pinehurst 
C o l l e g e  S t a t i o n  
Ft. Worth 
M o n t g o m e ry  
Seabrook 
M o n t g o m e ry  
C i t y  O f  T a y l o r  L a k e  
Yukon 
Columbus 
Houston 
Dallas 
Tulsa 
Pinehurst 
Hutto 
Pearcy 
Cypress 
F a r m e r s  B r a n c h  
Boerne 
Decatur 

Houston 
Sanger 
Okc 
Rowlett 

Gap 

2.555 
30.712 
5.833 
2.642 
0.046 

10.656 
22.619 

2.221 
1 Lap 

17.923 
3.761 
1.408 
1.154 

17.215 
2 Laps 
11.068 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
Group 1 

G 1 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 16 Laps) started at 8:30:21 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 

11/3/2019 08:25 
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